THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

KARELIAN BEAR DOG

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Karelian Bear Dog

Dog’s Reg. # Dog’s Name Birthdate

FD-LA4291690  Beatrix Rjabina De 2023-01-20
Bergerac NTD-M ETD S
DS DJ

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

Serbia

Gender

Female

Colour

Black, White Markings



Karelian Bear Dog

GW3977377ME
Born: (3M)(1F)
Birth Date: 2024-03-01

Dam: CH Rohmoivan Evita VN RN CGN

ETD
Colour: Black, White Markings

Owner at Birth:
Susan Haus
Bezanson, Alberta

Sire: GCH Joenrannan Pikki
Dog's Reg. #: FD-KN4199054
Birth Date: 2022-07-09
Colour: Black, White Markings

LG4282844MU

Born: (1M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2024-10-29

Dam: Frostwald Cruella De Vil
Colour: Black, White Markings

Owner at Birth:
Susan Haus
Bezanson, Alberta

Sire: GCH Joenrannan Pikki
Dog's Reg. #: FD-KN4199054
Birth Date: 2022-07-09
Colour: Black, White Markings

GJ4027751MG

Born: (1M)(4F)

Birth Date: 2024-04-05

Dam: Viking Hunter's Elli
Colour: Black, White Markings

Owner at Birth:
RICHARD GOOD
Guelph Eramosa, Ontario

Sire: Qaronte de la Fortea
Dog's Reg. #: CY4311455
Birth Date: 2015-12-12
Colour:




Karelian Bear Dog

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-ME4302573
CK-ME4302627
CK-ME4302626
CK-ME4302628
CK-MUA4345241
CK-MUA4345238
CK-MU4345239
CK-MU4345237
CK-MU4345242
CK-MU4345240
CK-MU4345243
CK-MG4316283
CK-MG4316282
CK-MG4316508

CK-MG4316507
CK-MG4316284

Dog’s Name

KarelianHaus Alma
KarelianHaus Arko
KarelianHaus Armas
KarelianHaus Aslak
KarelianHaus Bea
KarelianHaus Beata
KarelianHaus Benina
KarelianHaus Birra
KarelianHaus Bran
KarelianHaus Bridgit
KarelianHaus Brienne
Viking Hunter’s Bella
Viking Hunter’s Chanel

Viking Hunter’s
Stillwater Dancer

Viking Hunter’s Tora

Viking Hunter’s
Windwalker

Birthdate

2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-10-29
2024-10-29
2024-10-29
2024-10-29
2024-10-29
2024-10-29
2024-10-29
2024-04-05
2024-04-05
2024-04-05

2024-04-05
2024-04-05

Litter #

GW3977377ME
GW3977377ME
GW3977377ME
GW3977377ME
LG4282844MU
LG4282844MU
LG4282844MU
LG4282844MU
LG4282844MU
LG4282844MU
LG4282844MU
GJ4027751MG
GJ4027751MG
GJ4027751MG

GJ4027751MG
GJ4027751MG

Gender

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

Female

Colour

Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings

Black, White Markings
Black, White Markings
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